WYNIKI — WYSCIG 3 — GRUPA B1, B2

NR
2116
1791
1387
2139

991
3522
11758
3481
1865
2083
1872
162
1818
1281
2051
1993
657
3515
1809
2552
1802
3254
2029
1823
919
3007
11
1460
849
1497
1206
9241
3482
1942
20801
1657
3409
2141
1005
1750
1200
704

ZAWODNIK

Alicja Saj, YK Stal Gdynia

Emilia Brdulak, KS Spdjnia Warszawa
Piotr Malitowski, KW LOK Garland Gliwice
Jan Mucharski, YKP Gdynia

Marta Gajdzinska, AZS Poznan

Mateusz Piskorz, YKP Gdynia

Zofia Gil, CHKZ Chojnice

Aleksander Lenart, KSW BALTIC Dziwnéw
Piotr Softysiak, CHKZ Chojnice

Konrad Czech, OPTI CWM Gdynia

Jan Bobula, JK Kotwica Tarnobrzeg

Maria Nycz, JKW Poznan

Blanka Sojkowska, KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk
Klara Malec, OPTI CWM Gdynia

Mitosz Rubinkowski, KW LOK Garland Gliwice
Michat Roman, Gdanski Klub Zeglarski
Kalina Séjkowska, KS AZS AWFiS Gdansk
Szymon Mocarski, YK Stal Gdynia
Matylda Jankowska, YK Stal Gdynia
Sebastian Wawrzyniak, Port Mechelinki
Lena Bukowska, YK Stal Gdynia

Julia Agnieszczak, SSW MOS ltawa
Alexander Nowak, UKS Sindbad Legionowo
Artur Gorzycki, CHKZ Chojnice

Klaudia Lipinska, JKW Poznan

Mateusz Bogdziewicz, Port Mechelinki
Aleksandra Wisniowska, YKP Gdynia
Adam Szymankiewicz, ZMKS Poznan
Tomasz Tecza, Jacht Klub NISKO

tucja Borkowska, AZS Poznan

Jakub Pawlikowski, TKZ Torun

Wojciech Sygnet, AZS Poznan

Natasza Micewicz, YKP Gdynia

Julia Stawicka, Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
Krzysztof Knasiecki, PKM LOK Poznan
Jakub Musiat, KS Zjednoczeni Bydgoszcz
Aleksander Szczepara, UKS AKZ LESZCZ
Maksymilian Stanko, Port Mechelinki
Maja Filipska, YK Stal Gdynia

Stanistaw Nosol, CHKZ Chojnice

Jan Narebski, TKZ Torun

Fabian Wong, MKZ Arka Gdynia
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WYNIKI — WYSCIG 3 — GRUPA B1, B2

1081
3436
1489
2191
2138
1559
1804
220
192
2008
2092
17
777
1428
1831
149
665
1492
2625
751
1550
3467
2634
1805
182
1270
443
1803
19631
3999
109
1290
1540
1940
2099
1959
94
1812
58
2142
1340
739
1779

Adam Kikmunter, LKS Charzykowy
Adam Pakulski, Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
Maria Wojcieszynska, LKS Charzykowy
Eryk Kakolewski, KS Spdjnia Warszawa
Tomasz Zawadka, YKP Gdynia

Mikotaj Korek, MKZ Arka Gdynia
Amelia Ferenc, KSW BALTIC Dziwndw
Jagoda Sawicka, JKW Poznan

Lidia Jastrzebska, OKZ Olsztyn

Kinga Tomaszewska, GKM Cedrus
Robert Martyn, OKZ Olsztyn
Magdalena tysik, MKZ Arka Gdynia
Ignacy Sobczak, Sailing Legia Warszawa
Lena Roszak, AZS Poznan

Kornelia Urzedowska, UKZ Siédemka Biatystok

Jan Nycz, JKW Poznan

Nina Sildatke, YKP Gdynia

Filip Dudzinski, UKS Zeglarz Wroctaw
Witold Safijan, MKZ Znin

Henryk Lima Klapczyniski, PKM LOK Poznan
Stanistaw Dullek, LKS Charzykowy

Tomasz Rysz, KS Spéjnia Warszawa
Szymon Gotowicz, MKZ Znin

Maja Ferenc, KSW BALTIC Dziwndw
Jolanta Siwek, KN Lider Krakow

Jakub Podziewski, UKZ Siédemka Biatystok
Aleksandra Skura, OKZ Olsztyn

Igor Saj, Port Mechelinki

Maria Januszewska, YK Stal Gdynia
Tomasz Ignaczewski, KS Spéjnia Warszawa
Mila Faust, MKZ Arka Gdynia

ILEK GUSHCHIN, Gdanski Klub Zeglarski
Pawet Kuchowicz, PKM LOK Poznan
Barttomiej Bil, YKP Gdynia

Mikotaj Zmitrowicz, OKZ Olsztyn
Maksymilian Czarnecki, AZS Poznan
Gustaw Woijcieszak, AZS Poznan
Franciszek Mitosz, YKP Gdynia

Nina Kobus, CHKZ Chojnice

Lena Kasperczyk, PKM LOK Poznan
Zuzanna Siergiej, KW LOK Garland Gliwice
Pola Zelich, ZMKS Poznan

Dominik Rolbiecki, LKS Charzykowy
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1893
2113
1602
2210

400
1394

757
1728
1529
3520
1922

180
2606
2201

1446
3440
2194
207
2103
1780
105
1592
2055
1950
1963
1706
18
1474
3441
1584
3433
2033
111
156
3492
1433
1018
3533
9369
1702

Mitosz Chybinski, UKS Zeglarz Wroctaw
Mila Pawtowska, CHKZ Chojnice

Mitosz Szmaglinski, YKP Gdynia

Mateusz Walczak, Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
Aleksandra Stefaniak, PKM LOK Poznan
Maciej Paderewski, TKZ Torun

Antonina Wiatrowska, CHKZ Chojnice
Barbara tukomska, PKM LOK Poznan
Woijciech Bortkiewicz, UKS Zeglarz Wroctaw
Lena Herba, YK Stal Gdynia

Michat Matagocki, KS Spdjnia Warszawa
Jan Matysiak, CHKZ Chojnice

Henryk Kalk, OPTI CWM Gdynia

Stanistaw Wrdéblewski, AZS Uniwersytet
Warszawski
Jakub Kuzminski, YKP Gdynia

Michat Musielak, Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
Michat Jerzy Szlaga, Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
Wiktor Kalinowski, JKW Poznan

Jakub Debinski, Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
Eryk Krause, OPTI CWM Gdynia

Krzysztof Krauze, MKZ Arka Gdynia

Mikotaj toboda, OPTI CWM Gdynia

Maciej Ciggto, OPTI CWM Gdynia

Marcelina Drescher, AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski
Anna Olchowik, AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski
Mateusz Biaty, KS Zjednoczeni Bydgoszcz

Julian Bogacz, UKS Zeglarz Wroctaw

Mateusz Kayser, PKM LOK Poznan

Hubert Kunc, Port Mechelinki

Zosia Nowak, PKM LOK Poznan

Jan Dabrowski, Jacht Klub NISKO

Tymon Dampc, CHKZ Chojnice

Mikotaj Grey, OPTI CWM Gdynia

Eryk Kazimierczyk, AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski
Franciszek Karmolinski, OPTI CWM Gdynia dnf
DAWID MALACHOWSKI, OPTI CWM Gdynia ufd
Maksymilian Kloka, LKS Charzykowy ufd
Zofia Rolbiecka, LKS Charzykowy ufd
Olaf Krupa, Port Mechelinki ufd

Lucjan Wong, MKZ Arka Gdynia dnc
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